
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

279,078,800
0

279,078,800

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

1,229,855
0

1,229,855

456,817
0

456,817

98,613,676
0

98,613,676

3,767,130 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,767,130

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

275,311,670 98,613,676 456,817 1,229,855

6,195
0

32,551
0
0

122,113
0
0

21,223
584,489
43,441
16,394

0
0
0
0

199,640
1,026,046

13,570 0
0 0

636,807 32
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

1,560 0
873 0

0 0
0 0

317,696 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

115,498 0
2,522 0

1,088,526 32

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,349
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,349

274,285,624
1,183,784

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

275,469,408

97,525,150 456,785
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

97,525,150 456,785

1,227,506
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,227,506

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

379,404,776
0

379,404,776

3,767,130
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,767,130

375,637,646

19,765
0

669,390
0
0

122,113
0

3,909
22,096

584,489
43,441

334,090
0
0
0

115,498
202,162

2,116,953

373,520,693
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

374,678,849

25,628
0

25,628

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

25,628

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

25,628
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

25,628

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

19

4

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)
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4

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

279,078,800
0

279,078,800

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,712,300
0

1,712,300

98,613,676
0

98,613,676

3,767,130 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,767,130

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

275,311,670 98,613,676 1,712,300

6,195
0

32,551
0
0

122,113
0
0

21,223
584,489
43,441
16,394

0
0
0
0

199,640
1,026,046

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

873 0
0 0
0 0

317,696 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

2,522 0
321,091 0

274,285,624
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

274,285,624

98,292,585 1,712,300
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

98,292,585 1,712,300

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

379,404,776
0

379,404,776

3,767,130
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,767,130

375,637,646

6,195
0

32,551
0
0

122,113
0
0

22,096
584,489
43,441

334,090
0
0
0
0

202,162
1,347,137

374,290,509
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

374,290,509


