YEAR (2 DIGITS): 19 * User Refunds

STATE CODE: 55 ABBREV: WI ** Vendor Refunds

MONTH (2 DIGITS): 4 MVF Tax Rate: \$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

LPG Tax Rate: \$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION CNG Tax Rate: \$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG Tax Rate: \$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

		GASOLINE	HIGHWAY DIESEL	HIGHWAY LPG	HIGHWAY CNG	HIGHWAY LNG	TOTAL (COMPUTED)
1.	GROSS GALLONS REPORTED						
Τ.	a. Gross Reported	279,078,800	98,613,676	456,817	1,229,855	25,628	379,404,776
	b. Large Losses	0	0	0	0	0	0
	c. Adjusted (a-b)	279,078,800	98,613,676	456,817	1,229,855	25,628	379,404,776
2.	FULLY TAX EXEMPT						
	a. Losses-Flat %	3,767,130	0	0	0	0	3,767,130
	b. Losses-Actual	0	0	0	0	0	0
	c. Federal	0	0	0	0	0	0
	d.	0	0	0	0	0	0
	e.	0	0	0	0	0	0
	f.	0	0	0	0	0	0
	g.	0	0	0	0	0	0
	h.	0	0	0	0	0	0
	i.	0	0	0	0	0	0
	j. Total (sum a thru i)	3,767,130	0	0	U	U	3,767,130
3.	GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)	275,311,670	98,613,676	456,817	1,229,855	25,628	375,637,646
4.	FULLY REFUNDED						
*	a. Agriculture	6,195	13,570	0	0	0	19,765
	b. Aviation	0	0	0	0	0	0
*	c. Industrial & Commercial	32,551	636,807	32	0	0	669,390
	d. Construction	0	0	0	0	0	0
	e. Marine	0	0	0	0	0	0
*	f. Taxicabs	122,113	0	0	0	0	122,113
	g. Recreational Vehicles	0	0	0	0	0	0
*	h. Waste Management	0	1,560	0	2,349	0	3,909
**	i. Federal	21,223	873	0	0	0	22,096
**	j. Off Road Farm	584,489	0	0	0	0	584,489
**	k. Off Road Non-Farm 1. Mass Transit	43,441 16,394	317,696	0	0	0	43,441 334,090
**	m. Aviation	16,394	317 , 696	0	0	0	334,090
**	n. Heating Oil	0	0	0	0	0	0
**	o. Trains	0	0	0	0	0	0
*	p. Redi-Mix	0	115,498	0	0	0	115,498
**	q. Native Americans	199,640	2,522	0	0	0	202,162
	r. Total (sum a thru q)	1,026,046	1,088,526	32	2,349	0	2,116,953
5.	NET GALLONS TAXED						
	a. At Full Rate	274,285,624	97,525,150	456,785	1,227,506	25,628	373,520,693
	b. Aviation	1,183,784	0	0	0	0	0
	С.	0	0	0	0	0	0
	d.	0	0	0	0	0	0
	e.	0	0	0	0	0	0
	f.	0	0	0	0	0	0
	g.	0	0	0	0	0	0
	h.	0	0	0	0	0	0
	i.	0	0	0	0	0	0
	j. Total (a thru i)	275,469,408	97,525,150	456,785	1,227,506	25,628	374,678,849

NOTE: The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel. Therefore, these gallons are not included in the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

YEAR (2 DIGITS): 19 UPLOAD VERSION * User Refunds

STATE CODE: 55 ABBREV: WI ** Vendor Refunds

MONTH (2 DIGITS): 4 MVF Tax Rate: \$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

LPG Tax Rate: \$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION CNG Tax Rate: \$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG Tax Rate: \$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

		GASOLINE	HIGHWAY DIESEL	HIGHWAY ALTERNATE	TOTAL (COMPUTED)
1	GROSS GALLONS REPORTED				
Ι.		279,078,800	98,613,676	1,712,300	379,404,776
	b. Large Losses	279,078,800	0 0 13,070	1,712,300	379,404,776
	c. Adjusted (a-b)	279,078,800	98,613,676	1,712,300	379,404,776
	c. Adjusted (d b)	273,070,000	30,013,070	1,712,500	3/3,404,770
2.	FULLY TAX EXEMPT				
	a. Losses-Flat %	3,767,130	0	0	3,767,130
	b. Losses-Actual	0	0	0	0
	c. Federal	0	0	0	0
	d.	0	0	0	0
	e.	0	0	0	0
	f.	0	0	0	0
	g.	0	0	0	0
	h.	0	0	0	0
	i.	0	0	0	0
	j. Total (sum a thru i)	3,767,130	0	0	3,767,130
3.	GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)	275,311,670	98,613,676	1,712,300	375,637,646
4.	FULLY REFUNDED				
*	a. Agriculture	6,195	0	0	6,195
	b. Aviation	0	0	0	0
*		32,551	0	0	32,551
	d. Construction	0	0	0	0
	e. Marine	0	0	0	0
*	f. Taxicabs	122,113	0	0	122,113
	g. Recreational Vehicles	. 0	0	0	. 0
*	h. Waste Management	0	0	0	0
**	i. Federal	21,223	873	0	22,096
**	j. Off Road Farm	584,489	0	0	584,489
**	k. Off Road Non-Farm	43,441	0	0	43,441
**	1. Mass Transit	16,394	317,696	0	334,090
**	m. Aviation	. 0	. 0	0	0
**	n. Heating Oil	0	0	0	0
**	o. Trains	0	0	0	0
*	p. Redi-Mix	0	0	0	0
**	q. Native Americans	199,640	2,522	0	202,162
	r. Total (sum a thru q)	1,026,046	321,091	0	1,347,137
5.	NET GALLONS TAXED				
٠.	a. At Full Rate	274,285,624	98,292,585	1,712,300	374,290,509
	b. Aviation	0	0	0	0
	c.	0	0	0	0
	d.	0	0	0	0
	e.	0	0	0	0
	f.	0	0	0	0
	q.	0	0	0	0
	h.	0	0	0	0
	i.	0	0	0	0
		274,285,624	98,292,585	1,712,300	374,290,509

NOTE: The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel. Therefore, these gallons are not included in the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.